
TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Oscar Urbina 1 1500 3 1095 2595 2595
2 Tomas King 2 1290 9 750 2040 2040
3 Maykol Torres 4 1005 4 1005 2010 2010
4 Esteban Chaves Morua 7 833 7 833 1666 1666
5 Aaron Ramirez 13 675 5 915 1590 1590
6 Alberto Muñoz 13 675 7 833 1508 1508
7 Anthonny Fillingim 9 750 9 750 1500 1500
7 Joseph Mendez 9 750 9 750 1500 1500
7 Noe Mar McGonagle 1 1500 1500 1500

10 Sam  Reidy 7 833 17 600 1433 1433
11 Ariel Gutiérrez 9 750 13 675 1425 1425
12 Axel Castro 9 750 17 600 1350 1350
12 Carlos Urbina 13 675 13 675 1350 1350
14 Cedric Mccrackin 2 1290 1290 1290
15 Sean Forester 17 600 13 675 1275 1275
16 Marcos Rojas 25 540 13 675 1215 1215
17 Diego Vinicio Naranjo 17 600 17 600 1200 1200
18 Antony Segura 25 540 17 600 1140 1140
19 Carlos Muñoz 3 1095 1095 1095
20 Dylan Tubito 41 420 17 600 1020 1020
21 Tosh Talbot 33 480 33 480 960 960
21 Esteban Fernández 41 420 25 540 960 960
21 Dany Suarez Solis 41 420 25 540 960 960
24 Gilbert Brown López 5 915 915 915
24 Malakai Martínez 5 915 915 915
24 Gabriele Córdoba 5 915 915 915
27 Lester Campos 41 420 41 420 840 840
27 Freddy Camacho 49 360 33 480 840 840
29 Martin Artavia Zuñiga 9 750 750 750
30 Agustin Cedeño 13 675 675 675
31 Jefferson Tascon 17 600 600 600
31 Darshan Antequera 17 600 600 600
31 Dennis Picado 17 600 600 600
31 Sleiter Molina 17 600 600 600
31 Jason Torres 17 600 600 600
31 Andre Chacon 17 600 600 600
31 Ben Cohen 17 600 600 600
31 Lorenzo Córdoba 17 600 600 600
31 Jordan Hernández 17 600 600 600
40 Aron Alvarez 25 540 540 540
40 Anderson Tascon 25 540 540 540
40 Oldemar Fernández 25 540 540 540

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

OPEN

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

OPEN

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event

40 Swen Zaugg 25 540 540 540
40 Kelvin Gonzales 25 540 540 540
40 Michael Zaugg 25 540 540 540
40 Bruno Moggi 25 540 540 540
40 Federico Guarino 25 540 540 540
40 Dennis Soto 25 540 540 540
40 Mark Boyd 25 540 540 540
50 Sebastian Mora 33 480 480 480
50 Cristian Castillo 33 480 480 480
50 Dorias Torres 33 480 480 480
50 Kai Gale 33 480 480 480
50 Aaron Garcia 33 480 480 480
50 Jefry Mora 33 480 480 480
50 Daniel Alvarez 33 480 480 480
50 Zebadijah Healer 33 480 480 480
50 Dariel Melendez 33 480 480 480
50 Noe Antonio Mejía Rodriguez 33 480 480 480
50 Simon Wettstein 33 480 480 480
50 Dexter Lewis 33 480 480 480
50 Jonathan Hernandez Espinoza 33 480 480 480
63 Keilor Molina 41 420 420 420
63 Simón Brinkhoff 41 420 420 420
63 Jairo Zuñiga Orias 41 420 420 420
63 Julio Galarza 41 420 420 420
63 Michael Salazar 41 420 420 420
63 Demerick Hansell 41 420 420 420
63 Darshan South 41 420 420 420
70 Benjamin Payne 49 360 360 360
71 Tomas Lange 51 345 345 345
71 Leo Apreda 51 345 345 345



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Paulina Summers 4 1005 1 1500 2505 2505
2 Coral Wiggins 1 1500 5 915 2415 2415
3 Lisbeth Vindas 3 1095 2 1290 2385 2385
4 Indiana Ferri 2 1290 7 833 2123 2123
5 Auxiela Ryan 7 833 3 1095 1928 1928
6 Rachel Agüero 5 915 4 1005 1920 1920
7 Erika Berra 7 833 5 915 1748 1748
8 Amelia Teresa Fazio Alliano 10 732 7 833 1565 1565
9 Sophia North 5 915 915 915

10 Grabielle Guyon 7 833 833 833

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

OPEN MUJERES

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Aaron Ramírez 1 1500 2 1290 2790 2790
2 Sam Reidy 3 1095 1 1500 2595 2595
3 Axel Castro 5 915 3 1095 2010 2010
4 Jorge Monge Zeledon 5 915 5 915 1830 1830
5 Leo Apreda 9 750 5 915 1665 1665
6 Chatel Olofi Yemaya 17 600 4 1005 1605 1605
7 Ethan Hollander 9 750 7 833 1583 1583
8 Zebadijah Healer 7 833 10 732 1565 1565
9 Tosh Talbot 13 675 7 833 1508 1508

10 Darien Lopez 17 600 7 833 1433 1433
11 Abraham Healer 17 600 10 732 1332 1332
12 Darshan Antequera 2 1290 1290 1290
13 Kai Gale 4 1005 1005 1005
14 Teo Gale 7 833 833 833
15 Jesus Peréz 9 750 750 750
15 Ian Rojas 9 750 750 750
17 Nadav Attar 13 675 675 675
17 Roey Attar 13 675 675 675
17 Austin Bren 13 675 675 675
20 Caleb Reyes 17 600 600 600
21 Dean Vandewalle 21 570 570 570
21 Aiden Lapp 21 570 570 570

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

JUNIORS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Paulina Summers 2 1290 1 1500 2790 2790
2 Rachel Agüero 1 1500 4 1005 2505 2505
3 Auxiela Ryan 3 1095 2 1290 2385 2385
4 Indiana Ferri 4 1005 3 1095 2100 2100
5 Erika Berra 5 915 5 915 1830 1830
6 Amelia Teresa Fazio Alliano 7 833 5 915 1748 1748
7 Ava North 5 915 915 915
8 Sophia North 7 833 833 833
8 Yam Harel 7 833 833 833

10 Isabela Goodwin 10 732 732 732

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

JUNIOR MUJERES

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Axel Castro 1 1500 1 1500 3000 3000
2 Tosh Talbot 2 1290 2 1290 2580 2580
3 Abraham Davel Hecler 3 1095 5 915 2010 2010
3 Ethan Hollander 4 1005 4 1005 2010 2010
3 Leonardo Apreda 5 915 3 1095 2010 2010
6 Chatel Olofi Yemaya 7 833 5 915 1748 1748
7 Jastin Fioilano 13 675 7 833 1508 1508
8 Keefer Matarrita 19 585 7 833 1418 1418
9 Jesus Peréz 5 915 915 915

10 Teo Gale 7 833 833 833
11 Angelo Rodríguez 9 750 750 750
11 Kai Gale 9 750 750 750
11 Nadav Attar 9 750 750 750
11 Roey Attar 9 750 750 750
11 Solomon Mcckrackin 9 750 750 750
11 Noah Silas Storhaug 9 750 750 750
11 Jake Vargas 9 750 750 750
11 David Monge Zeledon 9 750 750 750
19 Kian Ashara 13 675 675 675
19 Ian Rojas 13 675 675 675
19 Gabriel Piedra Morales 13 675 675 675
22 Austin Bren 17 600 600 600
22 Aiden Lapp 17 600 600 600

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

BOYS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Indiana Ferri 1 1500 1 1500 3000 3000
2 Auxiela Ryan 2 1290 2 1290 2580 2580
3 Erika Berra 3 1095 3 1095 2190 2190
4 Rachel Agüero 4 1005 4 1005 2010 2010
5 Yam Harel 5 915 915 915
5 Grace Podratz 5 915 915 915
7 Ava North 7 833 833 833
7 Isabela Goodwin 7 833 833 833

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

GIRLS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Ethan Hollander 2 1290 1 1500 2790 2790
2 David Monge Zeledon 1 1500 5 915 2415 2415
3 Chatel Malonga 7 833 3 1095 1928 1928
4 Noah Silas Storhaug 5 915 4 1005 1920 1920
5 Leo Apreda 2 1290 1290 1290
6 Teo Gale 3 1095 1095 1095
7 Fabian Rosales 4 1005 1005 1005
8 Kian Ashara 5 915 915 915
9 Nadav Attar 7 833 833 833

10 Tomás Casafont 9 750 750 750
10 Joshua Rosales 9 750 750 750
10 Amets Garai 9 750 750 750
10 Matias Gonzales 9 750 750 750
14 Esteban Corriveau 13 675 675 675

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

GROMMETS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Eli Sol Hernandez 9 750 1 1500 2250 2250
2 Kilyan Marchena 5 915 2 1290 2205 2205
3 Ricardo Leon Ferri 7 833 4 1005 1838 1838
4 Xerico Rose 13 675 3 1095 1770 1770
5 Kian Ashara 1 1500 1500 1500
6 Fabian Rosales 2 1290 1290 1290
7 Gavin Bren 3 1095 1095 1095
8 Tomas Casafont 4 1005 1005 1005
9 Stokes Lott 5 915 915 915
9 Andrick Castro Espinoza 5 915 915 915
9 Santiago Campos 5 915 915 915

12 Amets Garai 7 833 833 833
12 Aaron Sequeira Villegas 7 833 833 833
12 Alerson Arauz Madrigal 7 833 833 833
15 Leon Cerezo 9 750 750 750
15 Esteban Corriveau 9 750 750 750
15 Fletcher Bebault 9 750 750 750

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

MINIGROMMETS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Isabela Goodwin 1 1500 1500 1500
1 Darley Salomon Barrett 1 1500 1500 1500
3 Grace Podratz 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Kaala Hernandez Brown 2 1290 1290 1290
5 Mikela Castro 3 1095 1095 1095
5 Angelica Valencia Riascos 3 1095 1095 1095
7 Summer Hidalgo 4 1005 1005 1005
8 Kaya Brisa 5 915 915 915

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

MINIGROMMETS FEMENINO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Koa Bryant 1 1500 2 1290 2790 2790
2 Kian Jiron 2 1290 3 1095 2385 2385
3 Isacc Valverde 7 833 9 750 1583 1583
4 Lakshman Gamboa 1 1500 1500 1500
5 Jaziel Torres 3 1095 1095 1095
6 Stokes Lott 4 1005 1005 1005
6 Kishawn Grenald 4 1005 1005 1005
8 Mikela Castro 5 915 915 915
8 Kaimanu Bodhi Suarez 5 915 915 915
8 Derek Ramirez Garro 5 915 915 915
8 Rahel Summers 5 915 915 915

12 Kauan Abrahao 7 833 833 833
12 Jim Valencia Riascos 7 833 833 833
12 Lucy Grace Camaros 7 833 833 833
15 Samoa Inneken Solano 9 750 750 750

KIDS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Jhoel Rivera 1 1500 1 1500 3000 3000
2 Dorian Torres 2 1290 1290 1290
2 Victor StClairk 2 1290 1290 1290
4 Ariel Gonzales 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Fabian Sanchez 3 1095 1095 1095
6 Johnny Villegas 4 1005 1005 1005
6 Greg Smart Hansell 4 1005 1005 1005
8 Daniel Alvarez 5 915 915 915
8 Marcelo Morán 5 915 915 915

10 Patrick Hugo 7 833 833 833
10 Rowan Geervink 7 833 833 833

LONGBOARD

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 4
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Diego Vinicio Naranjo 1 1500 1 1500 3000 3000
2 Thomas Lange 2 1290 1290 1290
2 Victor StClairk 2 1290 1290 1290
4 Edgar Jimenez 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Freddy Camacho 3 1095 1095 1095
6 Andy Seidemsticker 4 1005 1005 1005
7 Jonathan Gamboa 5 915 915 915

7th Event

MASTER

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Baldir Vallejos 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Mattew Vanderhoogth 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Dariel Melendez 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Roy Steven Calderon 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Jimena Ruiz 5 915 915 915
5 Juan Manuel Camacho 5 915 915 915
7 Tomas Steven Chamorro 7 833 833 833
7 Sergio Solano 7 833 833 833
7 Natalia Vindas 7 833 833 833

10 John Barrantes 10 732 732 732
10 Edwin Victor Ocampo 10 732 732 732

SURFING ADAPTADO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Jerffeson Tascon 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Jose Nestali Ruiz 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Andres Casafont 3 1095 1095 1095
4 David Sanchez Soiano 4 1005 1005 1005

SUPSURF

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event 7th Event



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Craig Scheiber 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Jose Pablo Ureña Chaves 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Cris Clark 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Erly Farrier 4 1005 1005 1005

Kahuna

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL

1 Paulina Summers 4 1005 1 1500 2505
2 Coral Wiggins 1 1500 5 915 2415
3 Lisbeth Vindas 3 1095 2 1290 2385
4 Indiana Ferri 2 1290 7 833 2123
5 Auxiela Ryan 7 833 3 1095 1928
6 Rachel Agüero 5 915 4 1005 1920
7 Erika Berra 7 833 5 915 1748
8 Amelia Teresa Fazio Alliano 10 732 7 833 1565
9 Sophia North 5 915 915

10 Grabielle Guyon 7 833 833

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

OPEN MUJERES

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
2505
2415
2385
2123
1928
1920
1748
1565

915
833

OPEN MUJERES



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Aaron Ramírez 1 1500 2 1290 2790 2790
2 Sam Reidy 3 1095 1 1500 2595 2595
3 Axel Castro 5 915 3 1095 2010 2010
4 Jorge Monge Zeledon 5 915 5 915 1830 1830
5 Leo Apreda 9 750 5 915 1665 1665
6 Chatel Olofi Yemaya 17 600 4 1005 1605 1605
7 Ethan Hollander 9 750 7 833 1583 1583
8 Zebadijah Healer 7 833 10 732 1565 1565
9 Tosh Talbot 13 675 7 833 1508 1508

10 Darien Lopez 17 600 7 833 1433 1433
11 Abraham Healer 17 600 10 732 1332 1332
12 Darshan Antequera 2 1290 1290 1290
13 Kai Gale 4 1005 1005 1005
14 Teo Gale 7 833 833 833
15 Jesus Peréz 9 750 750 750
15 Ian Rojas 9 750 750 750
17 Nadav Attar 13 675 675 675
17 Roey Attar 13 675 675 675
17 Austin Bren 13 675 675 675
20 Caleb Reyes 17 600 600 600
21 Dean Vandewalle 21 570 570 570
21 Aiden Lapp 21 570 570 570

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

JUNIORS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL

1 Paulina Summers 2 1290 1 1500 2790
2 Rachel Agüero 1 1500 4 1005 2505
3 Auxiela Ryan 3 1095 2 1290 2385
4 Indiana Ferri 4 1005 3 1095 2100
5 Erika Berra 5 915 5 915 1830
6 Amelia Teresa Fazio Alliano 7 833 5 915 1748
7 Ava North 5 915 915
8 Sophia North 7 833 833
8 Yam Harel 7 833 833

10 Isabela Goodwin 10 732 732

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

JUNIOR MUJERES

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
2790
2505
2385
2100
1830
1748

915
833
833
732

JUNIOR MUJERES



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Axel Castro 1 1500 1 1500 3000 3000
2 Tosh Talbot 2 1290 2 1290 2580 2580
3 Abraham Davel Hecler 3 1095 5 915 2010 2010
3 Ethan Hollander 4 1005 4 1005 2010 2010
3 Leonardo Apreda 5 915 3 1095 2010 2010
6 Chatel Olofi Yemaya 7 833 5 915 1748 1748
7 Jastin Fioilano 13 675 7 833 1508 1508
8 Keefer Matarrita 19 585 7 833 1418 1418
9 Jesus Peréz 5 915 915 915

10 Teo Gale 7 833 833 833
11 Angelo Rodríguez 9 750 750 750
11 Kai Gale 9 750 750 750
11 Nadav Attar 9 750 750 750
11 Roey Attar 9 750 750 750
11 Solomon Mcckrackin 9 750 750 750
11 Noah Silas Storhaug 9 750 750 750
11 Jake Vargas 9 750 750 750
11 David Monge Zeledon 9 750 750 750
19 Kian Ashara 13 675 675 675
19 Ian Rojas 13 675 675 675
19 Gabriel Piedra Morales 13 675 675 675
22 Austin Bren 17 600 600 600
22 Aiden Lapp 17 600 600 600

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

BOYS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL

1 Indiana Ferri 1 1500 1 1500 3000
2 Auxiela Ryan 2 1290 2 1290 2580
3 Erika Berra 3 1095 3 1095 2190
4 Rachel Agüero 4 1005 4 1005 2010
5 Yam Harel 5 915 915
5 Grace Podratz 5 915 915
7 Ava North 7 833 833
7 Isabela Goodwin 7 833 833

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

GIRLS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
3000
2580
2190
2010

915
915
833
833

GIRLS



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL

1 Ethan Hollander 2 1290 1 1500 2790
2 David Monge Zeledon 1 1500 5 915 2415
3 Chatel Malonga 7 833 3 1095 1928
4 Noah Silas Storhaug 5 915 4 1005 1920
5 Leo Apreda 2 1290 1290
6 Teo Gale 3 1095 1095
7 Fabian Rosales 4 1005 1005
8 Kian Ashara 5 915 915
9 Nadav Attar 7 833 833

10 Tomás Casafont 9 750 750
10 Joshua Rosales 9 750 750
10 Amets Garai 9 750 750
10 Matias Gonzales 9 750 750
14 Esteban Corriveau 13 675 675

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

GROMMETS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
2790
2415
1928
1920
1290
1095
1005

915
833
750
750
750
750
675

GROMMETS



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL

1 Eli Sol Hernandez 9 750 1 1500 2250
2 Kilyan Marchena 5 915 2 1290 2205
3 Ricardo Leon Ferri 7 833 4 1005 1838
4 Xerico Rose 13 675 3 1095 1770
5 Kian Ashara 1 1500 1500
6 Fabian Rosales 2 1290 1290
7 Gavin Bren 3 1095 1095
8 Tomas Casafont 4 1005 1005
9 Stokes Lott 5 915 915
9 Andrick Castro Espinoza 5 915 915
9 Santiago Campos 5 915 915

12 Amets Garai 7 833 833
12 Aaron Sequeira Villegas 7 833 833
12 Alerson Arauz Madrigal 7 833 833
15 Leon Cerezo 9 750 750
15 Esteban Corriveau 9 750 750
15 Fletcher Bebault 9 750 750
18 Kai Petersen 13 675 675

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

MINIGROMMETS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
2250
2205
1838
1770
1500
1290
1095
1005

915
915
915
833
833
833
750
750
750
675

MINIGROMMETS



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL

1 Isabela Goodwin 1 1500 1500
1 Darley Salomon Barrett 1 1500 1500
3 Grace Podratz 2 1290 1290
3 Kaala Hernandez Brown 2 1290 1290
5 Mikela Castro 3 1095 1095
5 Angelica Valencia Riascos 3 1095 1095
7 Summer Hidalgo 4 1005 1005
8 Kaya Brisa 5 915 915

5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

MINIGROMMETS FEMENINO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event



TOP 5
1500
1500
1290
1290
1095
1095
1005

915

MINIGROMMETS FEMENINO



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Koa Bryant 1 1500 2 1290 2790 2790
2 Kian Jiron 2 1290 3 1095 2385 2385
3 Isacc Valverde 7 833 9 750 1583 1583
4 Lakshman Gamboa 1 1500 1500 1500
5 Jaziel Torres 3 1095 1095 1095
6 Stokes Lott 4 1005 1005 1005
6 Kishawn Grenald 4 1005 1005 1005
8 Mikela Castro 5 915 915 915
8 Kaimanu Bodhi Suarez 5 915 915 915
8 Derek Ramirez Garro 5 915 915 915
8 Rahel Summers 5 915 915 915

12 Kauan Abrahao 7 833 833 833
12 Jim Valencia Riascos 7 833 833 833
12 Lucy Grace Camaros 7 833 833 833
15 Samoa Inneken Solano 9 750 750 750
15 Ariel Sequeira Villegas 9 750 750 750
15 Kalena Bryant 9 750 750 750
18 Thaiago Madrigal Gonzalez 13 675 675 675

KIDS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Jhoel Rivera 1 1500 1 1500 3000 3000
2 Dorian Torres 2 1290 1290 1290
2 Victor StClairk 2 1290 1290 1290
4 Ariel Gonzales 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Fabian Sanchez 3 1095 1095 1095
6 Johnny Villegas 4 1005 1005 1005
6 Greg Smart Hansell 4 1005 1005 1005
8 Daniel Alvarez 5 915 915 915
8 Marcelo Morán 5 915 915 915

10 Patrick Hugo 7 833 833 833
10 Rowan Geervink 7 833 833 833

LONGBOARD

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 4
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL

1 Diego Vinicio Naranjo 1 1500 1 1500 3000
2 Thomas Lange 2 1290 1290
2 Victor StClairk 2 1290 1290
4 Edgar Jimenez 3 1095 1095
4 Freddy Camacho 3 1095 1095
6 Andy Seidemsticker 4 1005 1005
7 Jonathan Gamboa 5 915 915

7th Event

MASTER

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event



TOP 4
3000
1290
1290
1095
1095
1005

915

MASTER



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Baldir Vallejos 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Mattew Vanderhoogth 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Dariel Melendez 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Roy Steven Calderon 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Jimena Ruiz 5 915 915 915
5 Juan Manuel Camacho 5 915 915 915
7 Tomas Steven Chamorro 7 833 833 833
7 Sergio Solano 7 833 833 833
7 Natalia Vindas 7 833 833 833

10 John Barrantes 10 732 732 732
10 Edwin Victor Ocampo 10 732 732 732

SURFING ADAPTADO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL

1 Jerffeson Tascon 1 1500 1500
2 Jose Nestali Ruiz 2 1290 1290
3 Andres Casafont 3 1095 1095
4 David Sanchez Soiano 4 1005 1005

SUPSURF

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event 7th Event



TOP 3
1500
1290
1095
1005

SUPSURF



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Craig Scheiber 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Jose Pablo Ureña Chaves 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Cris Clark 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Erly Farrier 4 1005 1005 1005

Kahuna

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Coral Wiggins 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Indiana Ferri 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Lisbeth Vindas 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Paulina Summers 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Sophia North 5 915 915 915
6 Auxiela Ryan 7 833 833 833
6 Grabielle Guyon 7 833 833 833
6 Erika Berra 7 833 833 833
9 Amelia Teresa Fazio Alliano 10 732 732 732
9 Angela Aguilar 10 732 732 732

OPEN MUJERES

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event 7th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Aaron Ramírez 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Darshan Antequera 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Sam Reidy 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Kai Gale 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Axel Castro 5 915 915 915
5 Jorge Monge 5 915 915 915
7 Teo Gale 7 833 833 833
7 Zebadijah Healer 7 833 833 833
9 Jesus Peréz 9 750 750 750
9 Ethan Hollander 9 750 750 750
9 Ian Rojas 9 750 750 750
9 Leo Apreda 9 750 750 750

13 Tosh Talbot 13 675 675 675
13 Nadav Attar 13 675 675 675
13 Roey Attar 13 675 675 675
13 Austin Bren 13 675 675 675
17 Caleb Reyes 17 600 600 600
17 Abraham Healer 17 600 600 600
17 Darien Lopez 17 600 600 600
17 Chatel Olofi Yemaya 17 600 600 600
21 Kalani Abrahao 21 570 570 570
21 Dean Vandewalle 21 570 570 570
21 Diego Goldner 21 570 570 570
21 Aiden Lapp 21 570 570 570

JUNIORS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event 7th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Rachel Agüero 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Paulina Summers 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Auxiela Ryan 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Indiana Ferri 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Erika Berra 5 915 915 915
5 Ava North 5 915 915 915
7 Sophia North 7 833 833 833
7 Yam Harel 7 833 833 833
7 Amelia Teresa Fazio Alliano 7 833 833 833

10 Isabela Goodwin 10 732 732 732

JUNIOR MUJERES

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event 7th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Axel Castro 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Tosh Talbot 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Abraham Davel Hecler 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Ethan Hollander 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Jesus Peréz 5 915 915 915
5 Leonardo Apreda 5 915 915 915
7 Teo Gale 7 833 833 833
7 Chatel Olofi Yemaya 7 833 833 833
9 Angelo Rodríguez 9 750 750 750
9 Kai Gale 9 750 750 750
9 Nadav Attar 9 750 750 750
9 Roey Attar 9 750 750 750

13 Kian Ashara 13 675 675 675
13 Ian Rojas 13 675 675 675
13 Kalani Abrahao 13 675 675 675
13 Jastin Fioilano 13 675 675 675
17 Austin Bren 17 600 600 600
17 Aiden Lapp 17 600 600 600
19 Keefer Matarrita 19 585 585 585

BOYS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event 7th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Indiana Ferri 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Auxiela Ryan 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Erika Berra 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Rachel Agüero 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Yam Harel 5 915 915 915
5 Grace Podratz 5 915 915 915
7 Ava North 7 833 833 833
7 Isabela Goodwin 7 833 833 833

GIRLS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event 7th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 David Monge 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Ethan Hollander 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Teo Gale 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Fabian Rosales 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Kian Ashara 5 915 915 915
5 Noah Silas Storhaug 5 915 915 915
7 Nadav Attar 7 833 833 833
7 Chatel Malonga 7 833 833 833
9 Tomás Casafont 9 750 750 750
9 Joshua Rosales 9 750 750 750
9 Amets Garai 9 750 750 750
9 Matias Gonzales 9 750 750 750

13 Kalani Abrahao 13 675 675 675
13 Esteban Corriveau 13 675 675 675

GROMMETS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event 7th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Kian Ashara 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Fabian Rosales 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Gavin Bren 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Tomas Casafont 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Stokes Lott 5 915 915 915
5 Kilyan Marchena 5 915 915 915
7 Ricardo Leon Ferri 7 833 833 833
7 Amets Garai 7 833 833 833
9 Leon Cerezo 9 750 750 750
9 Eli Sol Hernandez 9 750 750 750
9 Esteban Corriveau 9 750 750 750
9 Fletcher Bebault 9 750 750 750

13 Xerico Rose 13 675 675 675
13 Ariel Sequeira 13 675 675 675
13 Aron Sequeira 13 675 675 675
13 Kai Petersen 13 675 675 675

MINIGROMMETS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event 7th Event



TOP 5
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 5

1 Isabela Goodwin 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Grace Podratz 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Mikela Castro 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Summer Hidalgo 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Kaya Brisa 5 915 915 915

MINIGROMMETS FEMENINO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event 7th Event



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Koa Bryant 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Kian Jiron 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Jaziel Torres 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Stokes Lott 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Mikela Castro 5 915 915 915
5 Kaimanu Bodhi Suarez 5 915 915 915
7 Isacc Valverde 7 833 833 833
7 Kauan Abrahao 7 833 833 833

KIDS

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Baldir Vallejos 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Mattew Vanderhoogth 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Dariel Melendez 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Roy Steven Calderon 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Jimena Ruiz 5 915 915 915
5 Juan Manuel Camacho 5 915 915 915
7 Tomas Steven Chamorro 7 833 833 833
7 Sergio Solano 7 833 833 833
7 Natalia Vindas 7 833 833 833

10 John Barrantes 10 732 732 732
10 Edwin Victor Ocampo 10 732 732 732

SURFING ADAPTADO

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Jerffeson Tascon 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Jose Nestali Ruiz 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Andres Casafont 3 1095 1095 1095
4 David Sanchez Soiano 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Dennis Picado 0 0

2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event 7th Event

SUPSURF

1st Event



TOP 4
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Diego Vinicio Naranjo 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Thomas Lange 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Edgar Jimenez 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Andy Seidemsticker 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Gilberth Brown 5 915 915 915
5 Jonathan Gamboa 5 915 915 915

MASTER

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event 6th Event 7th Event



TOP 4
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 4

1 Jhoel Rivera 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Dorian Torres 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Ariel Gonzales 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Johnny Villegas 4 1005 1005 1005
5 Daniel Alvarez 5 915 915 915
5 Marcelo Morán 5 915 915 915
7 Patrick Hugo 7 833 833 833
7 Rowan Geervink 7 833 833 833

LONGBOARD

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event



TOP 3
Pos Name Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points Pos Points TOTAL TOP 3

1 Craig Scheiber 1 1500 1500 1500
2 Jose Pablo Ureña Chaves 2 1290 1290 1290
3 Cris Clark 3 1095 1095 1095
4 Erly Farrier 4 1005 1005 1005

Kahuna

1st Event 2nd Event 3rd Event 4th Event 5th Event


